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Women / 16 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Couron329
Metroplex

8.750 9.075 9.4509.325 36.600
5T 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Brooke Meier461
Texas Best

9.050 8.725 9.4509.075 36.300
2 6 5T 1T 2 

2 

Reed Granger151
ASI Lake Highlands

8.750 9.200 8.9509.050 35.950
5* 2 7* 8 3T

3T

Jordyn Resoso460
Texas Best

8.750 9.000 9.1509.050 35.950
5* 4 7* 5 3T

3T

Kelsey Sharp506
The Rock

8.550 9.250 9.0508.900 35.750
13 1 12 7 5 

5 

Jihra Hill274
HEB

8.600 8.300 9.2009.525 35.625
12 10T 1 3 6 

6 

Lianna Marzouk171
BEST

8.725 8.750 9.0758.950 35.500
9 5 11 6 7 

7 

Caroline Rudicile530
Win Kids

8.700 8.225 8.9009.450 35.275
10 12 2 9T 8 

8 

Allison Gesino172
BEST

8.800 7.900 9.1759.250 35.125
4 13 4 4 9 

9 

Leah Peterson393
RICHARDSON

8.650 8.400 8.8259.075 34.950
11 7T 5T 12 10 

10 

Madi Olivier225
Excite

8.750 8.350 8.8508.725 34.675
5T 9 13 11 11 

11 

Grace LaFlamme226
Excite

8.500 8.300 8.7259.000 34.525
14 10T 9T 13 12 

12 

Carolina Moore359
Plano Aerobats

9.000 7.600 8.9009.000 34.500
3 14 9T 9T 13 

13 

Kayla Shin381
Precision

9.150 8.400 8.3008.400 34.250
1 7T 14 14 14 

14 
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